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Retail Analysis Sample

[ Ask a question about your data

Total Stores

NEW & EXISTING STORES

104

This Year's Sales, Last Year's Sales
FISCAL MONT}

This Year's Sales

$22M

@This Year Sales @Last Year Sales
$4.0M

$3.0M

$2.5M

$2.0M

$1.5M

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug

This Year's Sales

This Year's Sales

BY CHAIN

Lindseys

Fashions Direct

Total Sales Variance %, Sales Per Sq Ft, This Year's Sales

BY DISTRI

$15.0

$145

Sqft

$14.0

Sales Per

$13.0

This Year's Sales

New Stores, New Stores Target

EAR TO DATE

This Year's Sales

ORES ON

$2M

New Stores
NEW STORE

@New Stores @New Stores Target

FD-01 ‘I O
FD - 02
Stores Opened Thls Year
Li-03 Y OPEN MON
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Sales Per Sq Ft
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Human Resources Dashboard

{3 Ask a question about your data

New Hire Count, New Hires Same Period Last Year, Actives YoY % Change
BY MONTH

New Hire Count, Active Employee Count
BYR ETHNICITY

New Hires
LAST 6 MONTHS O

@New Hire Count @New Hires SPLY @Actives YoY % Change

2,500
10%
2,000
1500 &%
1,000 6%
500
4%
0
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov
Bad Hires as % of Actives
BY AGE GROUP
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